### 990100706 11/16/2017

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD217197

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CS INSTRUMENTS GmbH	08/09/2017

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CS INSTRUMENTS GmbH & Co. KG	
Address:	Am Oxer 28c	
	24955 Harrislee	
Country:	DE	
Entity Type:	Limited partnership with a limited liability company as a general partner	
Entity Country:	Germany	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79163603

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: CS INSTRUMENTS GmbH & Co. KG

Address: Am Oxer 28c

24955 Harrislee

Country: DE

TRADEMARK REEL: 007584 FRAME: 0617

990100706

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007584 FRAME: 0618

**RECORDED: 11/16/2017**